
15m Orkla 11-12/12-09 

Åpent stevne 15m 2009 11-12 desember 
 
Hovedskyting 
Klasse 3-5:  
1. Otte Hårstad, Rennebu   247  
2. Torstein Hansen, Ørlendingen  245  
3. Edvin Aamot, Orkla    245 
4. Joakim Bangstad, Indre Bindal  244  
5. Carl Ove Glahus, Ørlendingen  241  
6. Christen Sjøvold, Malvik   241 
7. Birger Meistad, Trondhjems   241 
8. Hanne Rasch, Ørlendingen   241  
9. Esten Skårild, Hemne   241  
10. Olav Stensås, Soknedal   240 
11. Per kåre Lyngen, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  240 
12. Gunnar Hjelen, Årvågsfjord   239 
13. Robert Haugen, Heim   239  
14. Sissel Berg Duaas, Orkla   238  
15. Roy Haugsnes, Årvågsfjord   238  
16. Mona Isene, Rennebu   238  
17. Tove Ingeborg Hansen, Heim  237  
18. Roger Meås, Orkla    237  
19. Arild Duaas, Orkla    236 
20. Arnt Inge Oddan, Heim   236  
21. Anders Silset, Heim    236 
22. Anita Jære, Rennebu   236 
23. Arnfinn Berdal, Rindal   236 
24. Jon Ivar Hansen, Heim   236 
25. Lars Petter Ven, Hemne   235  
26. Åsmund Skorild, Hemne   235  
27. Idar Presthus, Rennebu   235  
28. Einar Arne Skårild, Hemne   234  
29. Kjell Johansen, Trondhjems   234  
30. Bernt Olaf Aune, Hemne   233  
31. Øystein Antonsen, Orkla   233  
32. Stian Halland, Rennebu   233  
33. Sigurd Stensås, Soknedal   232  
34. Bjørn Arve Hansen, Heim   231  
35. Ellen Forseth, Malvik   231 
36. Ove Herjeaune, Malvik   230  
37. Terje A Husby, Ørlendingen   230  
38. Frode Foss, Bæverdalen   229  
39. Pål Rønningsgrind, Byneset   228  
40. Alf Erik Bolme, Rindal   227  
41. Kenneth Horpestad, Ørlendingen  226  
42. Einar Fævelen, Årvågsfjord   226 
43. Oddbjørn Duaas, Heim   225 
44. Jon Arne Gjønnes, Orkla   224 
45. Torill Fosli Fuglem, Mostadmark  223  
46. Olav Gjønnes, Orkla   221 
47. Anders Kvarme, Trondhjems  207  
48. Dan Inge Flobergseter, Byneset  199 
 
 



 
 
Klasse 5:  
1. Otte Hårstad, Rennebu   247  
2. Torstein Hansen, Ørlendingen  245 
3. Edvin Aamot, Orkla    245  
4. Joakim Bangstad, Indre Bindal  244  
5. Carl Ove Glahus, Ørlendingen  241  
6. Christen Sjøvold, Malvik   241  
7. Birger Meistad, Trondhjems   241  
8. Hanne Rasch, Ørlendingen   241  
9. Esten Skårild, Hemne   241 
10. Olav Stensås, Soknedal   240  
11. Per kåre Lyngen, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  240  
12. Mona Isene, Rennebu   238  
13. Roger Meås, Orkla    237  
14. Arild Duaas, Orkla    236  
15. Jon Ivar Hansen, Heim   236  
16. Lars Petter Ven, Hemne   235  
17. Åsmund Skorild, Hemne   235  
18. Einar Arne Skårild, Hemne   234  
19. Kjell Johansen, Trondhjems   234  
20. Bernt Olaf Aune, Hemne   233 
 
Klasse 4:  
1. Robert Haugen, Heim   239  
2. Sissel Berg Duaas, Orkla   238  
3. Roy Haugsnes, Årvågsfjord   238  
4. Arnt Inge Oddan, Heim  236  
5. Anders Silset, Heim    236  
6. Anita Jære, Rennebu    236  
7. Arnfinn Berdal, Rindal   236  
8. Øystein Antonsen, Orkla   233  
9. Sigurd Stensås, Soknedal   232  
10. Bjørn Arve Hansen, Heim   231  
11. Ove Herjeaune, Malvik   230 
12. Terje A Husby, Ørlendingen   230 
13. Pål Rønningsgrind, Byneset   228  
14. Kenneth Horpestad, Ørlendingen  226  
15. Einar Fævelen, Årvågsfjord   226  
16. Jon Arne Gjønnes, Orkla   224  
17. Dan Inge Flobergseter, Byneset  199 
 
Klasse 3:  
1. Gunnar Hjelen, Årvågsfjord   239  
2. Tove Ingeborg Hansen, Heim  237  
3. Idar Presthus, Rennebu   235  
4. Stian Halland, Rennebu   233  
5. Ellen Forseth, Malvik   231  
6. Frode Foss, Bæverdalen   229  
7. Alf Erik Bolme, Rindal   227  
8. Oddbjørn Duaas, Heim   225  
9. Torill Fosli Fuglem, Mostadmark  223  
10. Olav Gjønnes, Orkla   221  
11. Anders Kvarme, Trondhjems  207 
 



 
 
Klasse 2:  
1. Magne Møkkelgård, Orkla   245  
2. Axel Skuggevik, Surnadal   241  
3. Atle Lyngen, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  240  
4. Magne Skårild, Hemne   238  
5. Jan Petter Løseth, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  237  
6. Laila Kristin Teigen, Orkla   234  
7. Bjørn Tore Hoel, Meldal   231  
8. Petter Bolme, Rindal    229 
 
Klasse 1:  
1. Reidar Bele, Bæverdalen   246  
2. Frank Skjeltorp, Orkla   243  
3. Ingjerd Hovin, Trondhjems   240  
4. Ellen Martine Reppe Flobergseter, Byneset 238  
5. Olav Folstad, Nidaros   238  
6. Geir Sæther, Rissa    231 
7. Grete Lystad, Orkla    221 
 
Junior:  
1. Trine Lise Haugan, Mostadmark  247  
2. Kristian Aune, Klæbu   246  
3. Marte Aune Skårild, Hemne   246  
4. Kent Skjeltorp, Orkla    245  
5. Ida Løseth, Flå (Uttrøndelag)   241  
6. Asgeir Værnes, Orkla   221 
 
Eldre rekrutt:  
1. Anja Rønningsgrind, Byneset   247  
2. Brage Husby Foss, Bæverdalen  246  
3. Ida Hansen Horn, Nidaros   245 
3. Ola Mogstad Stand, Øvre Surnadal  245  
5. Espen Fævelen, Årvågsfjord   243  
6. Martin Johansen, Trondhjems  242  
7. Marius Langseth, Selbu   236  
8. Rasmus Løberg, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  230  
9. Bendik Eggen, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  217 
 
Rekrutt:  
1. Camilla Lystad Berg, Orkla   247 
2. Thomas Sollihaug, Mostadmark  246  
3. Martin Aune, Klæbu    245  
4. Tor Skuggevik, Surnadal   243  
5. Kjell Runar Otnes, Surnadal   241  
6. Erik Andøl, Orkla    240  
7. Thomas Åsheim, Byneset   240  
8. Andreas Lystad Svorkdal, Orkla  238  
9. Kjetil Bele, Bæverdalen   233 
10. Tom Krystian Noodt, Nidaros  233  
11. Vegard Almås, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  232  
12. Ragnhild Bele, Bæverdalen   231 
13. Audun Moen Skei, Surnadal  229  
14. Marius Kvarme, Trondhjems  217  
15. Inga Husby Foss, Bæverdalen  172 



 
 
Aspirant:  
1. Eskild Meås, Orkla  
1. Joakim Meås, Orkla  
1. Andreas Noodt, Nidaros 
 
V55:  
1. Nils Inge Holmeset, Trondhjems  247  
2. Bjørn Trøite, Rennebu   246 
3. Bjarne By, Trondhjems   243  
4. Oddmund Rognli, Leksvik   243  
5. Harald Lysvand, Leksvik   243  
6. Jon G Hofstad, Skjelstadmark  241  
7. Steinar Løseth, Rindal   241  
8. Hans Fostervoll, Klæbu   239  
9. Olav Stene, Snillfjord   239  
10. Trond Trondstad, Leksvik   238  
11. Roald Strand, Malvik   238  
12. Kai Eskelund, Flå (Uttrøndelag)  238  
13. Ivar Otto Husby, Trondhjems  238  
14. Tore Reksterberg, Ørlendingen  234 
 
V65:  
1. Rolf Dahle, Nidaros    248  
2. Bjørn Haugerud, Rennebu   244  
3. Kjell Stenbro, Rindal    233 
 
V73:  
1. Jon Helgetun, Rindal    247  
2. Audun Engen, Orkla    246  
3. Øivind Hovstein, Leksvik   245  
4. Even Stene, Meldal    245  
5. John Megård, Byneset   244  
6. Rolf Strand, Lensvik/Selven   242  
7. Øyvind Selnes, Lensvik/Selven  242  
8. Kåre Myklebust, Heim   241  
9. Johan Solem, Lensvik/Selven   236  
10. Helge Kvåle, Orkla    233 
 


